MTS SERIES LINEAR ACTUATOR
Externally Guided, Belt Driven Type
MTS Series Internally And Externally Guided Belt Driven Actuator
The MTS series actuator is Matara’s ultra high load belt drive. Whilst also using an internal rail system, this unit
externally incorporates a rail and two carriages either side of the piston. If this actuator is required in a specialist
environment, all of the rails and carriages can be supplied with corrosion resistant Armoloy coating. These units,
with their high degree of rigidity and accuracy, are particularly useful in X Y Z axis systems.

Externally Guided, Belt Driven Type
MTS Series Order Example
21Options:
Code: MTS - -
3
55
4
2100 F2
*Shaft Version Codes
F2 Female shaft Ø12 mm with keyshaft M6L Male shaft Ø16 mm mount left D6 Double male shaft Ø16 mm
F4 Female shaft Ø14 mm with keyshaft M9L Male shaft Ø19 mm mount left D9 Double male shaft Ø19 mm
F6 Female shaft Ø16 mm with keyshaft M6R Male shaft Ø16 mm mount right
F9 Female shaft Ø19 mm with keyshaft M9R Male shaft Ø19 mm mount right
Options Selection
1 Series MTS
2 Size 55
(55x55)
80
(80x80)
3 Stroke 0-6700 mm
4 Shaft
Versions *
F2
F4
M6L
M6R
D6
F6
F9
M9L
M9R
D9
THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
Certification No.206948
29